S n N I N D U S n Note 36x18 wall hung left basin with tap hole

Note 36x18 wall hung left basin with tap hole -
White
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Description Features

For wall hung installation with bowl on the left. - With tap hole
- Fixing kit included

Technical Information - Without overflow - compatible with free-flow waste

364 mm
180 mm
90 mm
4.20 kg

Note
Basins
Contemporary
Rectangular
Ceramic
Left
Wall hung
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S n N I N D U S n Note 36x18 wall hung left basin with tap hole

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
108100E CAD 2D (ZIP) , 108100E CAD 3D (ZIP),
Note 36x18 108100D 108100E (PDF) ,

108100E DT (PDF),
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